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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1-#50 LUGANA P. “gig'_‘gzeg 10 33.026 19:07:41.255 Po. 6 - # 62 ZAMPINO D. Eff(f)- o 7 47.120 19:05:27.085
X 32977 19:00:59.436 11 40522 19:08:21.777 X 3552 19:01:12.372 8 1:14.176 19:06:41.261
2 32.543 19:01:31.979 12 32782 19:08:54.559 2 34.801 19:01:47.173 Po.9- # 12 SANTANDREAL. 0519
3 2:02.404 19:03:34.383 13 37.995 19:09:32.554 3 34.685 19:02:21.858 1 42135 19:01:25.671
4 35.880 19:04:10.263 14 33.259 19:10:05.813 4 33.802 19:02:55.660 2 35.901 19:02:01.572
5 19:04:42.291 Po.4-#338 BONIFACIOA. 0 en% 5 48.149 19:03:43.809 3 47171 19:02:48.743
6 1:17.552 19:05:59.843 1 33.034 19:01:00.467 6 33.238 19:04:17.047 4 35.111 19:03:23.854
7 32.320 19:06:32.163 2 45.152 19:01:45.619 7 1:12.712 19:05:29.759 5 47.298 19:04:11.152
8 45.470 19:07:17.633 3 33.117 19:02:18.736 8 33.703 19:06:03.462 6 39.606 19:04:50.758
9 32.861 19:07:50.494 4 1:02.366 19:03:21.102 9 41.961 19:06:45.423 7 42.424 19:05:33.182
10 42.754 19:08:33.248 5 33.174 19:03:54.276 10 33.630 19:07:19.053 8 43.696 19:06:16.878
11 32224 19:09:05.472 6 41.752 19:04:36.028 11 45.045 19:08:04.098 9 19:06:51.225
12 1:01.654 19:10:07.126 7 33.419 19:05:09.447 12 33.557 19:08:37.655 10 46.083 19:07:37.308
Po. 2 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. Tfsgf;";g 8 1:12.682 19:06:22.129 13 1:08.327 19:09:45.982 11 34.544 19:08:11.852
X 3392 19:01:04.759 9 32.887 19:06:55.016 14 19:10:19.121 12 45.931 19:08:57.783
2 46.796 19:01:51.555 10 41.355 19:07:36.371 Po. 7 - # 133 BERSINI M. [_:'f(f)frggz 13 40.209 19:09:37.992
3 19:02:23.932 11 33.384 19:08:09.755 X 34,015 19:01:01.890 14 40.076 19:10:18.068
4 42.389 19:03:06.321 12 39.640 19:08:49.395 2 34.598 19:01:36.488 Po. 10 - #270 APOLLONIM. OG5 tas
5 32.681 19:03:39.002 13 19:09:22.042 3 33.829 19:02:10.317 1 35.869 19:01:10.711
6 1:58.883 19:05:37.885 14 37.305 19:09:59.347 4 44.632 19:02:54.949 2 44.584 19:01:55.295
7 38.319 19:06:16.204 5 33.033 19:10:32.380 5 33.706 19:03:28.655 3 35.293 19:02:30.588
8 32.825 19:06:49.029 Po. 5 - # 89 BERTO T. o 6 52.042 19:04:20.697 4 42.074 19:03:12.662
9 44.370 19:07:33.399 1 34.313 19:01:03.385 7 39.681 19:05:00.378 5 34.883 19:03:47.545
10 32.530 19:08:05.929 2 34.385 19:01:37.770 8 33.937 19:05:34.315 6 1:19.136 19:05:06.681
11 51.886 19:08:57.815 3 1:02.051 19:02:39.821 9 1:13.746 19:06:48.061 7 19:05:41.274
12 32.725 19:09:30.540 4 33.705 19:03:13.526 10 19:07:21.683 8 52.411 19:06:33.685
13 58.446 19:10:28.986 5 34.106 19:03:47.632 11 39.493 19:08:01.176 9 40.922 19:07:14.607
Po. 3 - # 838 ERMINI P. o o ees 6 33.765 19:04:21.397 12 34.190 19:08:35.366 10 35.195 19:07:49.802
1 33.318 19:01:06.516 7 52.546 19:05:13.943 13 1:14.834 19:09:50.200 11 46.788 19:08:36.590
2 42.904 19:01:49.420 8 33.227 19:05:47.170 14 41.548 19:10:31.748 12 34.665 19:09:11.255
3 33.123 19:02:22.543 9 52.361 19:06:39.531 Po. 8 - # 17 BOSI G. ngl"_'ggz 13 1:05.592 19:10:16.847
4 40511 19:03:03.054 10 33.293 19:07:12.824 1 43.724 19:01:34.079
5 32.864 19:03:35.918 u >4.297 19:08:07.121 2 34.180 19:02:08.259
6 37.272 19:04:13.190 12 33.180 19:08:40.301 3 33.939 19:02:42.198
7 19:04:45.809 13 43.001 19:09:23.302 4 49.454 19:03:31.652
8 1:48.476 19:06:34.285 14 19:09:56.402 5 34.481 19:04:06.133
9 33.944 19:07:08.229 1 33.872 19:10:30.274 6 19:04:39.965
Fastest lap: 32.028
—— Motoreydle Partner: fby:
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R ABAND TERME [PD] - 10 LUGLIO 2021 @ 0ftrondproracine
Internazionali SX Rd 1 Abano SX Lites - Timed Practice
Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 94 BALLIN F. Tf(f);f;;f’l 1 1:58.577 19:10:50.407
1 37.668 19:01:14.171 Po. 14 - # 7 RECH M. e
2 36.428 19:01:50.599 1 41.542 19:01:20.638
3 47.213 19:02:37.812 2 37.892 19:01:58.530
4 36.814 19:03:14.626 3 45.510 19:02:44.040
5 35.685 19:03:50.311 4 37.888 19:03:21.928
6 1:13.220 19:05:03.531 5 19:03:59.043
7 41.706 19:05:45.237 6 37.984 19:04:37.027
8 43.136 19:06:28.373 7 1:27.560 19:06:04.587
9 19:07:03.712 8 1:25.222 19:07:29.809
10 1:46.509 19:08:50.221 9 43.984 19:08:13.793
11 35.953 19:09:26.174 10 39.634 19:08:53.427
12 47.697 19:10:13.871 11 1:11.486 19:10:04.913
Diff. Primo

Po. 12 - #404 GASPARINIE. (3 638

1 36.915 19:01:14.651
2 37.464 19:01:52.115
3 36.122 19:02:28.237
4 42.648 19:03:10.885
5 37.906 19:03:48.791
6 36.071 19:04:24.862
7 125283 19:05:50.145
8 19:06:25.811
9 116539 19:07:42.350
10 41.952 19:08:24.302
1 37.579 19:09:01.881
12 153177 19:10:56.014

Po.13-#140 LODIT. o o0
1 39.423 19:01:19.434
2 37.223 19:01:56.657
3 37.336 19:02:33.993
4 141293 19:04:15.286
5 41.920 19:04:57.206
6 45.153 19:05:42.359
7 40.530 19:06:22.889
8 19:06:59.896
9 105790 19:08:05.686
10 46.144 19:08:51.830

Fastest lap: 32.028
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